
BOC#5 - Rouge-Cloitre Arboretum
Jesus-Eik 15.1.2023

ASUB

Dimitri PIETRZAK
Tous Azimuts Douai
Course : H:Rouge Long
Distance : 6500m (Climbing 130m)
Time : 1:39:27 (15'18"/km)

10/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Mihai BAJA 1:01:47
2. Laurent LANNERS 1:02:50
3. Achille OLDENHOVE 1:03:39

1. 215 00:03:49 402m 9'30"/km
2. 190 00:02:51 00:06:40 273m 10'26"/km
3. 209 00:04:29 00:11:09 319m 14'03"/km
4. 210 00:11:37 00:22:46 524m 22'10"/km
5. 214 00:11:43 00:34:29 560m 20'55"/km
6. 197 00:04:08 00:38:37 365m 11'19"/km
7. 196 00:02:37 00:41:14 291m 9'00"/km
8. 192 00:19:59 01:01:13 745m 26'49"/km
9. 191 00:02:35 01:03:48 152m 17'00"/km

10. 216 00:06:59 01:10:47 391m 17'52"/km
11. 203 00:02:40 01:13:27 234m 11'24"/km
12. 204 00:05:35 01:19:02 514m 10'52"/km
13. 205 00:02:00 01:21:02 174m 11'30"/km
14. 217 00:03:12 01:24:14 223m 14'21"/km
15. 218 00:04:10 01:28:24 301m 13'51"/km
16. 194 00:03:56 01:32:20 297m 13'15"/km
17. 208 00:02:25 01:34:45 195m 12'24"/km
18. 193 00:01:05 01:35:50 102m 10'37"/km
19. 189 00:03:08 01:38:58 335m 9'21"/km
20. 999 00:00:29 01:39:27 94m 5'09"/km
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